Biltmore Challenge 2019 Saturday 30

Rider # 239L
Mark Reader
Zells Niner

Rider Name
Horse Name
Rider Wt
Finish place
Finish Time
50
starting time

Vet Sheet
Recovery
Hydration
Lesions
Soundness
Qual Mvmt
subtotal
subtotal *10

HVS

Time Factor

Ride Time This Ride
Ride Time Winner
Difference

200-diff

Weight Factor

Wt of heaviest rider
Weight This Rider
Diff/2

100-diff/2

score
BC

196

1
12:28:34
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
3:23:34

10

10

10

46

460

3:23

3:23

200

262

196

33
67

727

216L
Pauline Fleming
Princess Leia
262
8
13:19:18
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
4:14:18

350

4:14:18
3:23:34
0:50:44
149.2666667

262
262

100

599.2666667

4-May-19

207L
Becca Crosley
Sir Hank
140
9
13:29:37
0:50:00
8:15:00
9:05:00
4:24:37

10
10

38
380

4:24:37
3:23:34
1:01:03

138.95

262
140
61
39

557.95

201L

Heather Aloor
Napoleon HCV

144

10

13:30:58

0:50:00

8:15:00

9:05:00

4:25:58

350

4:25:58
3:23:34
1:02:24

137.6

262
144
59
41

528.6



